NATIONAL
m ASSOCIATION of
beded REALTORS'
Certification for REALTOR® Emeritus Status

| hereby apply for REALTOR® Emeritus membership in the Prince George's County Association of
REALTORS®. By signing this application, | do certify that | have been a REALTOR® Member who has held
membership in the National Association as a REALTOR®, REALTOR ASSOCIATE?®, or both, for a cumulative
period of forty (40) years and has served the National Association of REALTORS® as an officer or director or
served on a National Committee for at least one year.

REALTOR® Emeritus applications submitted:

» Applications submitted in 2020 and beyond will require proof of one (1) year service* at the National
Association level.

* DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION TO PGCAR: Applications will generally be accepted in any given year from
1/30 to 3/31 (for the spring deadline), and from 6/15 to 9/30 (for the fall deadline).

Year First Joined: _Muard

NAME of the REALTOR*/REALTOR-Associate® applying for REALTOR® Emeritus status (Also provide
name used when joining PGCAR if different from name used now)

Office Name:
Real Estuke
Office Address: {44 3 W Old Manrlboro PKe

City, State, Zip: [Lppe MavToovo,  /AD 20712

__ Phone:__ 201~ Tp2-4200 Real Estate License

Number: _ (gL %0|-5&@ “F9 3| MD @ o 0%

E-mail Address: ‘ ) .
S;gﬂ‘afmwl@ﬁma‘l.-wm VA 03] 5137 %02

* REALTOR®: Individuals who, as sole proprietors, partners, corporate officers, or branch office managers, are engaged
actively in the real estate profession.

« REALTOR-ASSOCIATE®: An independent contractor affiliated with or employed by a REALTOR® member or a firm,
partnership, or corporation of which any REALTOR® member is a sole proprietor, partner, or officer, and who has been
deemed qualified by the local Board.

List all additional Boards in which you currentiy hold or have previously held membership:
Novtheen Vivineg Ascor. 0F Realhors Until bpard oF choice

List all committees, positions served and dates at the National Association (of

REALTORS“)
_ A
;101‘3 A0 b Ql"/}c f‘bw\dﬁa.sm\) rrus tees X see

_Q.u_lﬁ_ﬂegeau th Lz i
ﬂ.bta&hvj('

Please attach documents to this application to provide proof of serving on a committee 47+ o re.
(certificates, correspondence, etc...).
Sending  aachinent from NRL_ ehsve

Please submit this form and supporting documentation to PGCAR. All applications will be reviewed for
approval by the National Association of REALTORS® at the mid-year meeting or the Annual Conference.
Following this, REALTOR® Emeritus members will then receive a congratulatory letter, certificate and 40-year



REALTUR™ EMeritus pin.
Member NRDS # Ul 0003004 Office NRDS #

*“Services” is defined as serving as an officer, committee member, federal political coordinator, President’s
liaison, or regional coordinator to the country with which NAR holds a reciprocal agreement.



Person Record Detail

GLORIA M FARRAR BPOR CRS SRES C2EX

Member Status: Active

Member Type: REALTOR®

State Association: MARYLAND REALTORS®

Local Association: PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® INC
Office: RE/MAX United Real Estate

@ View this person's Expertise Profile >> (/nrdsprof.nsf/EXPProfilesView/464000364)

Mailing Address (Home) v
NAR Experience v
Appointment Position Start Date End Date
2022 Conventional Financing and Policy Member: At-Large 12/1/2021 11/30/2022
Committee

2021 Leading Edge Advisory Board Member: At-Large 12/1/2020  11/30/2021
2020 Leading Edge Advisory Board Member: At-Large 12/1/2019  11/30/2020
2019 Research Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2018  11/30/2019
2018 RPAC Trustees Fundraising Member: Regional 12/1/2016  11/30/2018
Committee Representative [Region 3]

2017 RPAC Trustees Fundraising Member: Regional 12/1/2016  11/30/2018

Committee Representative [Region 3]



Appointment

2016 RPAC Trustees Fundraising
Committee

2015 RPAC Maijor Investor Council

2015 RPAC Trustees Fundraising
Committee

2014 Broker Involvement Council

2014 RPAC Major Investor Council

2013 2014-17 RPMIC Advocacy Work
Plan

2013 Broker Involvement Council

2013 Idea Exchange Council for Brokers

2013 Meeting and Conference Committee

2013 RPAC Major Investor Council

2012 Board of Directors

2012 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

2012 RPAC Major Investor Council

2011 Board of Directors
2011 Federal Housing Policy Committee

2011 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

2011 RPAC Major Donor Council

2010 Board of Directors

Position

Member: Regional
Representative [Region 3]

Member: State Representative
[Maryland]

Member: Regional
Representative [Region 3]

Member: Immediate Past Chair

Member: State Representative
[Maryland]

Member: Council Chair
(Committee Sunset) [Broker
Involvement]

Chair

Member: Committee Chair
[Broker Involvement Council]

Member: Regional
Representative [Region 3]

Member: State Representative
[Maryland]

State Allocated Director

Member: At-Large

Member: State Representative
[Maryland]

State Allocated Director
Member: At-Large

Member: At-Large

Member: State Representative

State Allocated Director

Start Date

12/1/2014

12/1/2014

12/1/2014

12/1/2013

12/1/2013

12/1/2012

12/1/2012

12/1/2012

12/1/2012

12/1/2012

12/1/2009

12/1/2010

12/1/2011

12/1/2009

12/1/2010

12/1/2010

12/1/2010

12/1/2009

End Date

11/30/2016

11/30/2015

11/30/2016

11/30/2014

11/30/2014

11/30/2013

11/30/2013

11/30/2013

11/30/2013

11/30/2013

11/30/2012

11/30/2012

11/30/2012

11/30/2012

11/30/2011

11/30/2012

11/30/2011

11/30/2012



Appointment

2010 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

2010 RPAC Major Donor Council
2009 Board of Directors

2009 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

2008 Board of Directors

2008 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

2007 Board of Directors

2007 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

2007 RPAC Trustees Committee

2006 Board of Directors

2006 RPAC Trustees Committee

2005 Board of Directors

2005 RPAC Trustees Committee

2004 Board of Directors

2004 RPAC Trustees Committee

2003 Board of Directors
2003 Business Issues Committee

2003 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

2002 Business Issues Committee

Position

Member: At-Large

Member: State Representative
State Allocated Director

Member: At-Large

State Allocated Director

Member: At-Large

State Allocated Director

Member: At-Large

Member: Regional
Representative

State Allocated Director

Member: Regional
Representative

State Allocated Director

Member: Regional
Representative

State Allocated Director

Member: Regional
Representative

State President
Member: At-Large

Member: At-Large

Member: At-Large

Start Date

12/1/2009

12/1/2009

12/1/2006

12/1/2007

12/1/2006

12/1/2007

12/1/2006

12/1/2006

12/1/2005

12/1/2003

12/1/2005

12/1/2003

12/1/2003

12/1/2003

12/1/2003

12/1/2002

12/1/2002

12/1/2002

12/1/2001

End Date

11/30/2010

11/30/2011

11/30/2009

11/30/2009

11/30/2009

11/30/2009

11/30/2009

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2006

11/30/2007

11/30/2006

11/30/2005

11/30/2006

11/30/2005

11/30/2003

11/30/2003

11/30/2003

11/30/2002



Appointment

2002 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

2001 Board of Directors

2001 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

2000 Board of Directors

2000 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

1999 Board of Directors

1999 Communications Committee

1999 Housing Needs Committee

1998 Communications Committee

1998 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

1997 Communications Committee

1996 Fair Housing Forum

1996 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

1996 Public Policy Forum
1995 Fair Housing Forum

1995 Public Policy Coordinating
Committee

1995 Public Policy Forum

NAR Committee Attendance

Position

Member:

Large Board Representative

Member:

Large Board Representative

Member:

Large Board Representative

Member:

Member:

Member:

Member:

Member:

Member:

Member:

Member:

Member:

Member:

Member:

At-Large

At-Large

At-Large

At-Large
At-Large
At-Large

At-Large

At-Large
At-Large

At-Large

At-Large
At-Large

At-Large

At-Large

Start Date

12/1/2001

12/1/2000

12/1/2000

4/5/2000

12/1/1999

12/1/1998

12/1/1998

12/10/1998

12/1/1997

12/1/1997

12/1/1996

12/1/1995

12/1/1995

12/1/1995

12/1/1994

12/1/1994

12/1/1994

End Date

11/30/2002

11/30/2001

11/30/2001

11/30/2000

11/30/2000

12/1/1999

12/1/1999

12/10/1999

12/1/1998

12/1/1998

12/1/1997

12/1/1996

12/1/1996

12/1/1996

12/1/1995

12/1/1995

12/1/1995



