

Certification for REALTOR® Emeritus Status

I hereby apply for REALTOR® Emeritus membership in the Prince George's County Association of REALTORS®. By signing this application, I do certify that I have been a REALTOR® Member who has held membership in the National Association as a REALTOR®, REALTOR ASSOCIATE®, or both, for a cumulative period of forty (40) years and has served the National Association of REALTORS® as an officer or director or served on a National Committee for at least one year.

REALTOR® Emeritus applications submitted:

- Applications submitted in 2020 and beyond will require proof of one (1) year service* at the National Association level.
- DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION TO PGCAR: Applications will generally be accepted in any given year from 1/30 to 3/31 (for the spring deadline), and from 6/15 to 9/30 (for the fall deadline).

Year First Joined: 1982 January	,	
NAME of the REALTOR®/REALTOR-Associate® applying for REALT name used when joining PGCAR if different from name used now)		s status (Also provide
Office Name: Remax United Real Estate		
Office Address: 14340 Old Marlboro Pike)
City, State, Zip: Upper Marlboro, MD	20712	
Phone: 301- 702-4200	Real	Estate License
Number:	MD	66008
E-mail Address:	VA	0225132802
 REALTOR®: Individuals who, as sole proprietors, partners, corporate officers actively in the real estate profession. REALTOR-ASSOCIATE®: An independent contractor affiliated with or employartnership, or corporation of which any REALTOR® member is a sole propriet deemed qualified by the local Board. 	oyed by a REAL ³	ΓOR® member or a firm,
List all additional Boards in which you currently hold or have previously Northern Virginia Assoc. Of Realtons until	held members board of	ship: choice
List all committees, positions served and date	es at the Nation	nal Association (of
"REALTORS"):	· · · · / [do -	1 du inn a
"REALTORS"): 2022 Conventional Financing & Policy, 2021-20Lead 2019 Research Comm. 2018-2016 RPAC Fundi	Raising Tr	rustees + see
Please attach documents to this application to provide pro (certificates, correspondence, etc). Sending attachment from NAR Website	oof of serving o	n a committee for more
Please submit this form and supporting documentation to PGCAR. All a	applications will	be reviewed for

approval by the National Association of REALTORS® at the mid-year meeting or the Annual Conference. Following this, REALTOR® Emeritus members will then receive a congratulatory letter, certificate and 40-year

REALTOR® Emeritus pin.		
Member NRDS #	464 000364	Office NRDS #
-	101	

*"Services" is defined as serving as an officer, committee member, federal political coordinator, President's liaison, or regional coordinator to the country with which NAR holds a reciprocal agreement.

Person Record Detail



GLORIA M FARRAR BPOR CRS SRES C2EX

Member Status: **Active**Member Type: **REALTOR**®

State Association: MARYLAND REALTORS®

Local Association: PRINCE GEORGES COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® INC

Office: RE/MAX United Real Estate

View this person's Expertise Profile >> (/nrdsprof.nsf/EXPProfilesView/464000364)

Mailing Address (Home)



NAR Experience			*
Appointment	Position	Start Date	End Date
2022 Conventional Financing and Policy Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/2021	11/30/2022
2021 Leading Edge Advisory Board	Member: At-Large	12/1/2020	11/30/2021
2020 Leading Edge Advisory Board	Member: At-Large	12/1/2019	11/30/2020
2019 Research Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/2018	11/30/2019
2018 RPAC Trustees Fundraising Committee	Member: Regional Representative [Region 3]	12/1/2016	11/30/2018
2017 RPAC Trustees Fundraising Committee	Member: Regional Representative [Region 3]	12/1/2016	11/30/2018

Appointment	Position	Start Date	End Date
2016 RPAC Trustees Fundraising Committee	Member: Regional Representative [Region 3]	12/1/2014	11/30/2016
2015 RPAC Major Investor Council	Member: State Representative [Maryland]	12/1/2014	11/30/2015
2015 RPAC Trustees Fundraising Committee	Member: Regional Representative [Region 3]	12/1/2014	11/30/2016
2014 Broker Involvement Council	Member: Immediate Past Chair	12/1/2013	11/30/2014
2014 RPAC Major Investor Council	Member: State Representative [Maryland]	12/1/2013	11/30/2014
2013 2014-17 RPMIC Advocacy Work Plan	Member: Council Chair (Committee Sunset) [Broker Involvement]	12/1/2012	11/30/2013
2013 Broker Involvement Council	Chair	12/1/2012	11/30/2013
2013 Idea Exchange Council for Brokers	Member: Committee Chair [Broker Involvement Council]	12/1/2012	11/30/2013
2013 Meeting and Conference Committee	Member: Regional Representative [Region 3]	12/1/2012	11/30/2013
2013 RPAC Major Investor Council	Member: State Representative [Maryland]	12/1/2012	11/30/2013
2012 Board of Directors	State Allocated Director	12/1/2009	11/30/2012
2012 Public Policy Coordinating Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/2010	11/30/2012
2012 RPAC Major Investor Council	Member: State Representative [Maryland]	12/1/2011	11/30/2012
2011 Board of Directors	State Allocated Director	12/1/2009	11/30/2012
2011 Federal Housing Policy Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/2010	11/30/2011
2011 Public Policy Coordinating Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/2010	11/30/2012
2011 RPAC Major Donor Council	Member: State Representative	12/1/2010	11/30/2011
2010 Board of Directors	State Allocated Director	12/1/2009	11/30/2012

2010 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2009 11/30/2010 2010 RPAC Major Donor Council Member: State Representative 12/1/2009 11/30/2011 2009 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2009 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2008 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2007 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2007 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2007 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2005 11/30/2007 2006 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2007 2006 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2007 2005 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2004 Board of Directors State Alloca	Appointment	Position	Start Date	End Date
2009 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2009 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2007 11/30/2009 2008 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2008 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2007 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2007 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2006 11/30/2007 2007 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2005 11/30/2007 2006 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2003 Board of Directors State President		Member: At-Large	12/1/2009	11/30/2010
2009 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2007 11/30/2009 2008 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2008 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2007 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2007 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2006 11/30/2007 2007 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2007 2006 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2007 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2007 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2003 Board of Directors State Pr	2010 RPAC Major Donor Council	Member: State Representative	12/1/2009	11/30/2011
Committee Committee 2008 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2008 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2007 11/30/2009 2007 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2007 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2006 11/30/2007 2007 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2005 11/30/2007 2006 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2007 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2004 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2003 Board of Directors State President 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Pub	2009 Board of Directors	State Allocated Director	12/1/2006	11/30/2009
2008 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2007 11/30/2009 2007 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2007 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2006 11/30/2007 2007 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2007 2006 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2006 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2007 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2003 Board of Directors State President 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003	<u>-</u>	Member: At-Large	12/1/2007	11/30/2009
Committee State Allocated Director 12/1/2006 11/30/2009 2007 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2006 11/30/2007 2007 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2005 11/30/2007 2006 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2006 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2007 2005 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2004 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2003 Board of Directors State President 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003	2008 Board of Directors	State Allocated Director	12/1/2006	11/30/2009
2007 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2006 11/30/2007 2007 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2005 11/30/2007 2006 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2006 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2007 2005 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2004 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2003 Board of Directors State President 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003		Member: At-Large	12/1/2007	11/30/2009
Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2005 11/30/2007 2006 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2006 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2005 11/30/2007 2005 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2004 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2003 Board of Directors State President 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003	2007 Board of Directors	State Allocated Director	12/1/2006	11/30/2009
Representative 2006 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2006 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2007 2005 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2004 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2003 Board of Directors State President 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003		Member: At-Large	12/1/2006	11/30/2007
2006 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2005 11/30/2007 2005 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2004 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2003 Board of Directors State President 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003	2007 RPAC Trustees Committee		12/1/2005	11/30/2007
Representative 2005 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2004 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2003 Board of Directors State President 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003	2006 Board of Directors	State Allocated Director	12/1/2003	11/30/2006
2005 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2004 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2003 Board of Directors State President 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003	2006 RPAC Trustees Committee		12/1/2005	11/30/2007
Representative 2004 Board of Directors State Allocated Director 12/1/2003 11/30/2006 2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 2003 Board of Directors State President 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003	2005 Board of Directors	State Allocated Director	12/1/2003	11/30/2006
2004 RPAC Trustees Committee Member: Regional Representative 12/1/2003 11/30/2005 2003 Board of Directors State President 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Public Policy Coordinating Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 Committee	2005 RPAC Trustees Committee		12/1/2003	11/30/2005
Representative 2003 Board of Directors State President 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Public Policy Coordinating Committee Representative 12/1/2002 11/30/2003	2004 Board of Directors	State Allocated Director	12/1/2003	11/30/2006
2003 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 2003 Public Policy Coordinating Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 Committee	2004 RPAC Trustees Committee		12/1/2003	11/30/2005
2003 Public Policy Coordinating Member: At-Large 12/1/2002 11/30/2003 Committee	2003 Board of Directors	State President	12/1/2002	11/30/2003
Committee	2003 Business Issues Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/2002	11/30/2003
2002 Business Issues Committee Member: At-Large 12/1/2001 11/30/2002		Member: At-Large	12/1/2002	11/30/2003
	2002 Business Issues Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/2001	11/30/2002

Appointment	Position	Start Date	End Date
2002 Public Policy Coordinating Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/2001	11/30/2002
2001 Board of Directors	Large Board Representative	12/1/2000	11/30/2001
2001 Public Policy Coordinating Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/2000	11/30/2001
2000 Board of Directors	Large Board Representative	4/5/2000	11/30/2000
2000 Public Policy Coordinating Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/1999	11/30/2000
1999 Board of Directors	Large Board Representative	12/1/1998	12/1/1999
1999 Communications Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/1998	12/1/1999
1999 Housing Needs Committee	Member: At-Large	12/10/1998	12/10/1999
1998 Communications Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/1997	12/1/1998
1998 Public Policy Coordinating Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/1997	12/1/1998
1997 Communications Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/1996	12/1/1997
1996 Fair Housing Forum	Member: At-Large	12/1/1995	12/1/1996
1996 Public Policy Coordinating Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/1995	12/1/1996
1996 Public Policy Forum	Member: At-Large	12/1/1995	12/1/1996
1995 Fair Housing Forum	Member: At-Large	12/1/1994	12/1/1995
1995 Public Policy Coordinating Committee	Member: At-Large	12/1/1994	12/1/1995
1995 Public Policy Forum	Member: At-Large	12/1/1994	12/1/1995